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Senior Elite Ladies
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES ‘

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Lucie Moret FSG Actigym Ecublens - CRP Vaud 50.175 49975
2. Larissa Kurmann TV Mettmenstetten - ZTV 50.025 15.765

Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA
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\ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
b Individual trampoline — Senior Elite Ladies — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total  Score

1. #625008 MORET  Lucie FSG Actigym Ecublens- 2005 5 6 6 7 8 5 6 6 4 5 2 140 121 930 14.575 49.975 49.975

CRP Vaud
2. #909276 KURMANN Larissa TV Mettmenstetten - 2003 6 6 6 42 44 260 4565 15765 15.765

TV


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/27
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#625008

#909276

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur

Individual trampoline — Senior Elite Ladies — Qualification

MORET Lucie

KURMANN Larissa

FSG Actigym Ecublens -
CRP Vaud

TV Mettmenstetten -
ZTV
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14.375
14.350

14.725
14.345

Total Score

50.175 50.175
49.750

-0.6—50.025 50.025
-0.4—49.245


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/7

Senior Elite Men
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Simon Progin FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRP 55.415 55.165
2. Luc Waldner TV Grenchen 53.575 52.830
3. Yann Amsler TC Haut-Léman - CRP 53.945 52.140
4, Noa Wyss TV Grenchen 46.055
5. Gongalo M. Sousa Alves | FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRP 38.155

Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA 16




I \ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur

Individual trampoline — Senior Elite Men — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total  Score

1. #589836 PROGIN  Simon  FSG Aigle-Alliance - 1990 4 6 6 4 4 5 6 5 6 6 2 146 156 9.40 15.565 55.165 55.165
CRP
2. #876400 WALDNER Luc TV Grenchen 2002 4 6 6 4 6 6 4 4 6 6 2 146 135 9.10 15.630 52.830 52.830

3. #552782 AMSLER  Yann TC Haut-Léman - CRP 2000 3 4 6 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 20 134 135 890 16.340 52.140 52.140


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/28

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — Senior Elite Men — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score
#5898%6  FSG PROGIN Simon FSG Aigle-Alliance - 1990 4 5 6 4 5 8 6 4 6 7 2 143 146 9.30 15.570 53.770 55.415
Aigle- CRP 4 6 6 6 5 6 4 4 6 6 0 147 158 930 15.815 -0.2-55415
Alliance
1
#552782  TCHaut- AMSLER Yann TC Haut-Léman - CRP 2000 3 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 4 6 0 155 133 890 16.245 53.945 53.945
Léman 1 6 14 17 090 1.740 -0.4—5.340
#876400 TV WALDNER Luc TV Grenchen 2002 4 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 6 8 2 144 127 940 15.760 52.260 53.575
Grenchen 4 4 6 4 6 6 4 4 4 8 2 148 135 9.50 15.775 53.575
1
#873660 TV WYSS Noa TV Grenchen 2004 0 6 6 4 96 70 540 9610 31.610 46.055
Grenchen 0O 2 2 2 0 2 4 4 5 159 6.8 820 15.155 46.055
1
#3086746 FSG M. SOUSA ALVES Gongalo  FSG Aigle-Alliance - 2004 4 4 5 5 6 4 5 10.7 101 6.10 11.255 38.155 38.155
Aigle- CRP 3 5 5 47 51 290 5.015 17.715
Alliance

1



Junior Elite Girls
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES ‘

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Sina Rufenacht TV Liestal - NKL 89.870 48.685
2. Livia Widmer TV Liestal - NKL 88.310 46.955
3. Mia Mangold TV Liestal - NKL 81.290 44.865
Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA 10
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#3033167
#3107581
#3164594

Individual trampoline — Junior Elite Girls — Final

RUFENACHT Sina
WIDMER Livia
MANGOLD Mia

TV Liestal - NKL 2008 5
TV Liestal - NKL 2009 4

S1 S2 S3 S4
4 6 3
4 4 5
4 6 4

TV Liestal-NKL 2009 4

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
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S9 S10
5 6
6 6
4 6

L
0
2
2

E D
148 10.6
154 85
150 72

HD

9.20
9.30
9.20

ToF

14.085
13.755
13.465

Total

48.685
46.955
44.865

Score

48.685
46.955
44.865


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/24

| \ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur

Individual trampoline — Junior Elite Girls — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total  Score

1. #3033167 TV RUFENACHT Sina TV Liestal-NKL 2008 0 2 2 3 4 6 2 0 2 4 0 175 9.60 14.860 41960 89.870
Liestal 6 4 7 4 6 8 6 6 6 6 0 141 106 930 13910 47910
- NKL
1

2. #3107581 TV WIDMER Livia TVlLiestal-NKL 2009 0 2 2 2 3 4 3 2 2 4 2 174 9.90 14200 41.500 88.310
Liestal 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 3 4 7 0 152 85 930 13.810 46.810
- NKL
1

3. #3164594 TV MANGOLD Mia  TVlLiestal-NKL 2009 0 2 2 5 5 6 3 4 4 4 20 145 940 13.860 37760 81.290
Liestal 4 4 8 6 8 8 8 6 4 6 2 136 72 930 13430 43.530
- NKL

1


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/4

Junior Elite Boys
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES ‘

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Léo Mesce FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRP 95.470 53.375
2. Elia Locher TV Liestal - NKL 90.335 49475
3. Beoan Stocker STV Wetzikon - ZTV 90.980 16.375
Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA 11




| \ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur

Individual trampoline — Junior Elite Boys — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total  Score

1. #849709 MESCE  Léo FSG Aigle-Alliance - 2009 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 4 3 160 114 970 16.275 53.375 53.375
CRP
2. #3066470 LOCHER Elia TV Liestal - NKL 2008 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 6 6 2 145 106 9.20 15175 49475 49475

3. #3068636 STOCKER Beoan STV Wetzikon - ZTV 2007 4 5 5 46 44 270 4675 16.375 16.375


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/23

\ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
b Individual trampoline — Junior Elite Boys — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total  Score

1. #849709 FSG MESCE  Léo FSG Aigle-Alliance - 20000 2 4 4 2 5 2 3 2 2 2 172 9.60 16910 43.710 95.47
Aigle- CRP 4 4 4 5 5 2 5 3 4 4 4 156 10.8 9.40 15960 51.760
Alliance
1

2. #3068636 STOCKER Beoan STV Wetzikon -ZTV 20071 2 2 2 4 4 4 2 2 4 2 171 9.40 15995 42495 90.9¢

6 2 6 2 8 5 5 4 4 6 20 132 106 9.10 15.585 48.485

3. #3066470 TV LOCHER Elia TV Liestal - NKL 2008 2 3 4 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 1 164 9.10 15.820 41.320 90.3:

Liestal - 6 7 6 6 6 6 4 4 5 6 1 143 106 9.10 15.015 49.015

NKL 1


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/3

Senior Ladies
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Leonie Zbinden TV Grenchen 47.850 47.570
2. Anja Zbinden TV Grenchen 48.030 46.775
3. Alenka Reichlin STV Luzern 45.290 46.570
4. Sarah Hunziker TV Grenchen 47.645 46.560
5. Ramona Schaad TV Grenchen 46.595 46.325
6. Céline Winkler STV Winterthur 47.205 45.145
7. Eileen llunamien TV Zurich-Aussersihl - ZTV 45.875 17.855
8. Zoe Tellenbach TV Weisslingen - ZTV 50.250 5.270
9. g:i:aﬁl\g(:renzalzerez Chéne Gymnastique Genéve - CRP 44935
10. Laora Berger Chéne Gymnastique Geneéeve 44.655
11. Cynthia Huber TV Grenchen 44.205
12. Anouk Dalcher TV Liestal 43.815
13. Alexandra Lagler STV Moriken-Wildegg 42.335
14, Timia Baumgartner STV Moriken-Wildegg 41.995
15. Anja Kaufmann STV Winterthur 41.180
16. Jara Huber STV Moriken-Wildegg 40.425
Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA 13




| \ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur

Individual trampoline — Senior Ladies — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total  Score

1. #723622 ZBINDEN Leonie TV Grenchen 2004 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 2 154 85 9.60 14.070 47570 47570
2. #723623 ZBINDEN Anja TV Grenchen 2004 4 1 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 153 83 930 13.875 46.775 46.775
3. #540046 REICHLIN Alenka STV Luzern 1999 2 4 5 7 6 5 8 7 7 8 3 138 9.0 9.20 14570 46.570 46.570
4. #613858 HUNZIKER  Sarah TV Grenchen 2002 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 155 78 940 13.860 46.560 46.560
5. #564420 SCHAAD Ramona TV Grenchen 20000 2 2 4 4 6 4 4 3 6 2 163 62 9.60 14225 46.325 46.325
6. #3093150 WINKLER Céline STV Winterthur 1996 6 6 7 7 8 7 7 8 7 10 6 121 101 930 13.645 45145 45145
7. #882488 ILUNAMIEN  Eileen TV Zirich-Aussersihl- 2004 5 4 7 8 56 36 330 5355 17855 17.855
ZTV

8. #3560128 TELLENBACH Zoe TV Weisslingen - ZTV 2004 6 14 14 090 1.570 5270 5270


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/29
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — Senior Ladies — Qualification

#3560128

#723623

#723622

#613858
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#564420

#882488

#540046

#978444

#852084

#625637

#945792

#895003

#894987

#620035

#648980

TV Grenchen
2

STV
Winterthur 1

TV Grenchen
2

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

TV Grenchen
2

STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 2
STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 2
STV
Winterthur 1
STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 2

TELLENBACH Zoe
ZBINDEN Anja
ZBINDEN Leonie
HUNZIKER Sarah
WINKLER Céline
SCHAAD Ramona
ILUNAMIEN Eileen
REICHLIN Alenka

ALVAREZ PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN Naia

BERGER Laora
HUBER Cynthia
DALCHER Anouk
LAGLER Alexandra
BAUMGARTNER Timia
KAUFMANN Anja
HUBER Jara
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6 4 4
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6 4 4
6 4 6
6 6 6
7 5 6
8 10 8
4 8 8
8 5 8

S6 S7
3 6
4 6
4 4
4 4
6 5
6 4
3 4
4 4
6 7
4 4
4 4
4 6
6 6
5 6
6 5
6 6
4 4
4 4
8 6
6 6
4 6
6 6
6 6
6 8
7 6
8 8
6 6
8 8

S8 S9 S10 L
6 6 6 2
3 4 4 2
4 4 4 0
3 4 4 0
5 4 4 0
4 4 4 0
4 4 4 2
2 3 4 2
6 6 9 2
4 4 6 0
4 3 6 0
4 5 6 2
4 8 7 2
8 7 8 3
6 6

4 6 6 3
4 6 8 2
4 4 6 0
8 9 10 20
8 7 8 3
4 6 8 20
6 6 4 2
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6 9 8 2
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E

15.0
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16.0
16.5

15.6
16.0
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16.9

6.0
13.7

16.3
16.5

15.0
14.5

139
128

4.6
14.3

144
15.3

114
139

12.8
6.9

14.8
121

134
14.1

128
14.2

14
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D

8.2
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83
83

85
8.5

7.8
7.8

44
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6.2
6.2
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7.8

82
76

3.0
85

6.6
6.6

6.6
7.2

8.5
4.5

438
44

6.1
4.8

5.2
4.5

13
76

HD

9.10
9.60

9.00
9.00

9.40
9.60

9.20
9.20

3.70
9.40

9.70
9.70
9.50
9.80

8.80
8.20

2.70
8.80

9.50
9.70

9.30
9.30

9.10
4.40

9.60
9.30

9.40
9.80

9.00
9.20

0.80
9.30

ToF

14.590
14.550

14.055
14.230

13.685
13.750

13.790
13.745

5.930
14.005

14.100
14.195

13.575
13.630

14.390
13.390

4.250
13.335

12.915
13.055

13.770
13.805

13415
6.740

13.135
12.860

12.900
13.295

12.980
13.280

1.440
12.825

Total

46.890
50.250

47.355
48.030

47.185
47.850

46.990
47.645

20.030
47.205

46.300
46.595

45.875
45.730

45.290
41.990

14.550
44.935

43.415
44.655

41.070
44.205

43.815
22.540

42335
38.660

41.800
41.995

39.980
41.180

4.940
40.425

Score

50.250

48.030

47.850

47.645

47.205

46.595

45.875

45.290

44.935

44.655

44.205

43.815

42335

41.995

41.180

40.425



Senior Men
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

Rang |Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Finnian Freund TV Griiningen - ZTV 50.385 48.290
2. Damien Bader FSG Actigym Ecublens 50.855 47.680
3. Jonas Kurmann TV Mettmenstetten - ZTV 46.680 46.805
4. Matteo Bar STV Winterthur 45.490 44930
5. Janis Graf STV Moriken-Wildegg 47.090 44.855
6. Jan Bryner STV Moriken-Wildegg 45.085 43.940
7. Dario Geissmann STV Moriken-Wildegg 49.525 31.150
8. Robin Hager STV Winterthur - ZTV 54.500 5.950
9. Jon-Erik Lang TC Waltenschwil 13.755

Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA 14




' \ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur

Individual trampoline — Senior Men — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total  Score

1. #851431 FREUND Finnian TV Griiningen - ZTV 2006 5 4 5 4 6 3 4 8 8 8 4 141 11.0 9.00 14.190 48.290 48.290
2. #843812 BADER Damien  FSGActigym Ecublens 2005 4 6 8 7 6 6 6 6 7 4 136 88 940 15.880 47680 47.680
3. #877088 KURMANN  Jonas TV Mettmenstetten - 200 4 4 2 4 6 2 4 4 4 4 0 162 6.5 950 14.605 46.805 46.805
ZTV

4. #3029621 BAR Matteo STV Winterthur 20060 7 6 8 8 8 6 7 6 6 8 2 128 76 9.50 15.030 44930 44930
5. #912795 GRAF Janis STV Mériken-Wildegg 200606 4 6 7 5 5 6 6 6 6 2 141 72 870 14.855 44.855 44.855
6. #946342 BRYNER Jan STV Mériken-Wildegg 2006 6 5 6 6 6 8 6 6 6 8 2 135 6.0 930 15.140 43940 43.940
7. #3015373 GEISSMANN Dario STV Mériken-Wildegg 2006 6 4 4 4 4 4 94 65 570 9550 31150 31.150
8. 6

#633247 HAGER Robin STV Winterthur - ZTV 2002 14 20 080 1750 5950 5.950


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/30

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — Senior Men — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD  ToF Total Score
#633247 STV HAGER Robin STV Winterthur - ZTV 2002 4 4 4 6 6.2 67 370 6.575 23175 54.500
Winterthur 4 4 6 4 6 4 4 6 4 6 4 148 148 9.20 15.700 54.500
1
#843812 BADER Damien  FSGActigym Ecublens 2005 3 4 4 3 4 2 6 4 4 5 4 157 9.0 9.60 16.555 50.855 50.855
4 5 31 19 180 3.265 10.065
#851431 FREUND Finnian TV Griiningen - ZTV 2004 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 5 6 2 153 112 9.10 14.785 50.385 50.385
5 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 6 7 2 150 11.0 930 14.880 50.180
#3015373 STV GEISSMANN Dario STV Mériken-Wildegg 2006 6 14 13 090 1.640 5.240 49.525
Mariken- 6 4 4 4 4 6 4 7 6 6 2 147 107 880 15.325 49.525
Wildegg 1
#912795 STV GRAF Janis STV Mériken-Wildegg 2006 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 2 149 78 970 14.690 47.090 47.090
Mdriken- 6 6 6 4 4 6 6 5 8 6 2 141 78 9.00 15.035 45.935
Wildegg 1
#877088 KURMANN  Jonas TV Mettmenstetten - 2005 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 2 160 70 930 14380 46.680 46.680
AN 4 4 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 164 60 9.60 14.605 46.605
#3029621 STV BAR Matteo STV Winterthur 2006 6 6 6 7 6 8 6 5 5 6 10 129 76 930 14790 -0.2—44.390 45.490
Winterthur 6 6 6 8 6 8 6 4 6 8 2 134 76 9.80 14.690 45.490
1
#946342 STV BRYNER Jan STV Mériken-Wildegg 2006 4 5 4 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 142 60 970 15.185 45.085 45.085
Moriken- 4 4 6 6 6 7 8 6 6 9 2 136 6.0 910 14975 43.675
Wildegg 2
#3059315 LANG Jon-Erik  TC Waltenschwil 2004 4 6 6 44 19 290 4555 13.755 13.755

0



Junior Girls
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

Rang |Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Vanessa Vinnichenko | TV Griningen - ZTV 85.525 44970
2. Ladina Stucki STV Winterthur - ZTV 81.260 44.445
3. Keilah Burger STV Moriken-Wildegg 82.925 43.040
4, Eveline Kaye Chéne Gymnastique Geneéeve 83.275 42920
5. Giulia Fleury TV Grenchen 82.225 41.355
6. Fiona Buser STV Moriken-Wildegg 78.280 40.255
7. Sara Neuvelt STV Winterthur 76.225 40.160
8. Simona Bruno STV Moriken-Wildegg 75.845 38.110
9. Julie Studer BTV Bern 75.500

10. Layah Wirth STV Winterthur 75.230
Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA 8




| \ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur

Individual trampoline — Junior Girls — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total  Score
1. #3709532 VINNICHENKO Vanessa TV Griiningen - ZTV 2007 4 2 6 4 5 4 6 6 5 7 0 151 76 870 13570 44970 44.970
2. #906820 STUCKI Ladina STV Winterthur - ZTV 2008 6 4 6 4 4 6 3 4 5 6 1 151 70 9.80 12.545 44445 44445
3. #3059719 BURGER Keilah STV Moriken-Wildegg 2007 6 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 8 4 130 71 950 13440 43.040 43.040
4. #3241135 KAYE Eveline  Chéne Gymnastique 20086 6 8 7 5 6 6 6 6 7 8 2 133 64 930 13920 42920 42.920
Geneve
5. #3050121 FLEURY Giulia TV Grenchen 2008 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 20 116 76 9.30 12.855 41.355 41.355
6. #977015 BUSER Fiona STV Moriken-Wildegg 2007 4 6 6 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 3 135 48 950 12455 40.255 40.255
7. #3475739 NEUVELT Sara STV Winterthur 2008 4 6 8 9 9 107 6 6 8 0 127 52 9.50 12760 40.160 40.160
8. #3059730 BRUNO Simona STV Mériken-Wildegg 2008 6 7 8 5 8 6 8 8 10 6 0 128 42 930 11810 38110 38.110


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
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10.

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — Junior Girls — Qualification

#3709532

#3241135

#3059719

#3050121

#906820

#977015

#3475739

#3059730

#3098514

#3364763

Chéne
Gymnastique
Geneve 1
STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 1
TV Grenchen
3

STV
Winterthur 2
STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 3
STV
Winterthur 2

VINNICHENKO Vanessa
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FLEURY
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STUDER
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Sara

Simona
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STV Winterthur -ZTV
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BTV Bern
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76

44

71

3.2

7.0

4.8

5.2

34

2.6

41

HD

9.50
9.20

9.50
9.40

9.40
9.50

9.80
9.30

9.60
9.50

9.70
9.40

9.70
9.40

9.60
9.30

9.70
9.40

9.60
9.50

ToF

13.760
13.765

14.370
14.105

13.745
13.380

13.180
13.245

12.355
12.205

12.630
12.450

12.555
12.470

12.365
12.280

12.865
12.535

12.200
12.530

Total

39.060
46.465

39.770
43.505

39.045
43.880

39.480
42.745

37.755
43.505

37.230
41.050

36.155
40.070

36.565
39.280

36.765
38.735

36.000
39.230

Score

85.525

83.275

82.925

82.225

81.260

78.280

76.225

75.845

75.500

75.230



Junior Boys
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \
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WINTERTHUR /!

Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Jamie De Pellegrin TV Grenchen 90.140 48920
2. Marius Flury TV Grenchen 83.655 44985
3. Daniil Kanino GA Chablais - CRP 82.245 44475
4. Ben Bucher STV Luzern 79.005 43.210
5. Levin Graf STV Moriken-Wildegg 82.570 42.890
6. Florian Kampfer TV Weisslingen - ZTV 79.290 42.065
7. Louis Mullis BTV Bern 77.570 40.920
8. Alex Saner TV Grenchen 58.695
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#3070492
#3068812
#3669514
#3066031
#3059715
#3109639
#914995

DE PELLEGRIN Jamie

FLURY
KANINO
BUCHER
GRAF
KAMPFER
MULLIS

Marius
Daniil
Ben
Levin
Florian

Louis

TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

GA Chablais - CRP
STV Luzern

STV Moriken-Wildegg
TV Weisslingen - ZTV
BTV Bern

2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007

0 N A N OO b

s2 S3
4 4
6 6
4 8
6 8
7 6
4 8
6 8

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — Junior Boys — Final

S4 S5
5 4
4 4
6 4
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 8
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N o0 v o 10 BN

0 N o0 O N o N

S9 S10 L E

4 4 2 157
10 8 3 131
4 6 3 147
8 6 2 134
6 8 2 138
8§ 10 6 125
10 6 4 121

D

9.0
8.4
76
70
6.0
7.8
5.3

HD

9.60
8.90
8.90
9.20
9.50
8.70
9.20

ToF

14.620
14.585
13.275
13.810
13.590
13.065
14.320

Total
48.920
44.985
44.475

-0.2—43.210
42.890
42.065
40.920

Scor
489
44.9
44.4
43.2
42.8
420
40.9


https://sporttech.io/
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — Junior Boys — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total  Score

#3070492 TV DE PELLEGRIN Jamie TV Grenchen 2008 2 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 2 164 9.80 14.840 41.040 90.140
Grenchen 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 3 161 9.0 9.60 14400 49.100
1
#3068812 TV FLURY Marius TV Grenchen 2008 2 2 6 8 6 8 6 6 7 4 2 143 9.60 14.510 38.410 83.655
Grenchen 4 6 8 4 5 7 10 6 8 6 2 134 78 970 14.345 45.245
2
#3059715 STV GRAF Levin STV Mériken-Wildegg 2007 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 6 6 3 0 155 10.00 13.925 39.425 82.570
Moriken- 4 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 5 2 0 150 48 9.60 13.745 43.145
Wildegg
1
#3669514 KANINO Daniil  GA Chablais - CRP 20086 1 3 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 2 167 9.50 13.520 39.720 82.245
6 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 6 6 0 150 50 9.30 13.225 42.525
#3109639 KAMPFER Florian TV Weisslingen-ZTV 2008 4 4 5 6 6 6 8 6 6 8 2 139 9.20 13105 36.205 79.290
6 6 8 5 6 6 8 8 7 8 2 130 78 9.20 13.085 43.085
#3066031 BUCHER Ben STV Luzern 2007 2 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 4 14.2 8.50 12.785 35.485 79.005
8 8 7 4 6 7 6 7 8 7 2 130 70 9.70 13.820 43.520
#914995 MULLIS Louis BTV Bern 2007 4 4 4 6 4 8 6 4 4 4 2 150 9.60 13.805 38.405 77.570
4 3 6 10 9 10 10 10 7 10 4 117 45 930 13.665 39.165
#3013382 TV SANER Alex TV Grenchen 2008 4 4 5 4 8 6 7 6 8 9 0 139 9.50 13480 36.880 58.695
Grenchen 6 4 6 8 10 6.6 38 460 6815 21.815

3



N\
|/
/

-
TR

/

SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \
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U15 Girls
Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Jade Steffen Chéne Gymnastique Genéve - CRP 79.750 43.675
2. Katja Degen TV Liestal - NKL 82.490 42.945
3. Nadja Signer TV Schénengrund 80.250 42.750
4. Sheryl Graf STV Moriken-Wildegg 80.670 41.780
5. Adénor Seal FSG Eaux-Vives 77.175 41415
e. Luana Hauenstein STV Moriken-Wildegg 78.065 40.850
7. g"j;gaﬁ\?:;ade FSG Actigym Ecublens 76.020| 38730
8. Esra Welter BTV Bern 77.330 38.630
0. Giulia Mambelli TV Ruti 75.335
10. Caroline Messmann STV Moriken-Wildegg 69.130
11. Eve Walker FSG Eaux-Vives 68.605
12. Lisa Kurmann STV Sursee 59.090
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#998427

#3078560
#3062474
#3106878
#3278799
#3059760
#3279331
#3055513

STEFFEN

DEGEN
SIGNER
GRAF

SEAL
HAUENSTEIN

Jade

Katja
Nadja
Sheryl
Adénor

Luana

ANDRADE GONCALVES Mara

WELTER

Esra

Chéne Gymnastique
Geneve - CRP

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Schénengrund
STV Mériken-Wildegg
FSG Eaux-Vives

STV Mériken-Wildegg
FSG Actigym Ecublens
BTV Bern

2010

2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — U15 Girls — Final
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9.40

9.40
9.50
9.50
9.70
9.80
9.30
9.50

ToF
12.475

12.645
14.150
13.380
12.815
12.550
11.730
12.430

Total
43.675

42.945
42.750
41.780
41.415
40.850
38.730
38.630
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10.

11

12.

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — U15 Girls — Qualification

#3078560

#3106878

#3062474

#998427

#3059760

#3055513

#3278799

#3279331

#3062104

#3238116

#3207503

#3328731

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

STV
Mériken-
Wildegg 3

Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1

TVRiti 1

STV
Mdriken-
Wildegg 3

DEGEN Katja
GRAF Sheryl
SIGNER Nadja
STEFFEN Jade
HAUENSTEIN Luana
WELTER Esra
SEAL Adénor

ANDRADE GONCALVES Mara

MAMBELLI Giulia
MESSMANN Caroline
WALKER Eve
KURMANN Lisa

TV Liestal - NKL

STV Mériken-Wildegg

TV Schonengrund
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Genéve - CRP

STV Mériken-Wildegg

BTV Bern

FSG Eaux-Vives

FSG Actigym Ecublens

TV Riiti
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FSG Eaux-Vives

STV Sursee
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133
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16.2
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15.6
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15.0
9.4

149
107

14.3
9.5

D HD
9.80
6.5 9.60
9.90
48 9.60
9.60
42 920
9.10
71 920
9.90
48 950
9.80
1.8 9.80
9.80
51 9.20
9.70
35 9.20
9.70
21 940
9.80
42 760
9.70
25 770
9.50
-20 6.40

18

ToF

13.225
12.365

13.445
13.325

14.315
14.135

12,045
12.505

13.140
12.325

12.270
12.760

12.735
12.540

12.390
11.330

12.350
12.085

12,965
10.165

13.160
9.945

11.580
8.010

Total

40.225
42.265

38.945
41.725

39.615
40.635

35.945
43.805

38.140
39.925

37.570
39.760

38.035
39.140

38.290
37.730

37.650
37.685

37.765
31.365

37.760
30.845

33.380
25.710

Score

82.490

80.670

80.250

79.750

78.065

77.330

77175

76.020

75.335

69.130

68.605

59.090
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U15 Boys
Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Liam Nilsen TV Liestal - NKL 84.590 45.585
2. Dario Kaser TV Grenchen 82.410 44.165
3. Théo Pichilli Chéne Gymnastique Genéeve 81.495 41.865
4. Floris Stucki STV Winterthur - ZTV 78.925 41.075
5. Noél Steck TV Liestal - NKL 80.730

6. Maurice Dahinden STV Winterthur 78.680 40.160
7. Fin Bulk BTV Bern 78.405 36.490
8. Nevio Venturiere TV Liestal 79.400 27.390
9. Lars Juker BTV Bern 78.565 16.790
10. Mike Luber STV Winterthur 73.925
11. Elisha Wahrer STV Moriken-Wildegg 61.890
12. Yohan Widmer Chéne Gymnastique Geneéeve 60.080
13. Théo Scaletta TC Haut-Léman 47.290
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#3099209
#3126365
#3066279

#3117327
#3112310
#3088638
#3104436
#999293

NILSEN Liam
KASER Dario
PICHILLI Théo
STUCKI Floris

DAHINDEN  Maurice
BULK Fin
VENTURIERE Nevio

JUKER Lars

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Grenchen

Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

STV Winterthur - ZTV
STV Winterthur

BTV Bern

TV Liestal

BTV Bern

2009
2010
2009

2010
2009
2010
2009
2009

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — U15 Boys — Final
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HD

9.40
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9.50
9.50
8.50
6.00
3.70

ToF

13.285
13.465
13.065

11.475
12.960
11.990
8.590
5.690

Total

45.585
44.165
41.865

41.075
40.160
36.490
27.390
16.790

Score

45.585
44.165
41.865

41.075
40.160
36.490
27.390
16.790
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13.

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — U15 Boys — Qualification

#3099209

#3126365

#3066279

#3138204

#3104436

#3117327

#3112310

#999293

#3088638

#3337614

#3223903

#3000381

#3094486
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WIDMER Yohan
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14.6

149
14.4

15.6
14.4

16.3
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14.2
133

15.4
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15.1
12.7

14.5
131

15.2
139

123
123

16.7
76

15.5
73

16.2
3.2

D

8.5

71

5.1

71

6.1

8.4

5.2

44

4.0

-4.0
76

3.8

2.7

1.2

HD

9.70
9.40

9.50
9.10

9.60
9.80

9.60
9.20

9.30
9.00

9.60
9.60

9.80
9.70

9.40
9.40

9.90
9.20

9.40
9.20

9.90
4.70

9.50
4.60

9.70
1.80

ToF

13.505
13.285

13.745
13.665

13.545
13.450

13.555
12.575

13.790
13.710

11.845
11.480

13.485
12.695

14.085
13.680

13.360
12.845

13.670
13.455

12.830
6.360

13.785
6.695

12.570
2.620

Total

38.805
45.785

38.145
44.265

38.745
42.750

39.455
41.275

37.290
42.110

36.845
42.080

38.385
40.295

37.985
40.580

38.460
39.945

31.370
42.555

39.430
22.460

38.785
21.295

38.470
8.820

Score

84.590

82.410

81.495

80.730

79.400

78.925

78.680

78.565

78.405

73.925

61.890

60.080

47.290
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U13 Girls
Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Mari Rufenacht TV Liestal - NKL 82.750 44.565
2. Diane Deschenaux GA Chablais - CRP 78.940 42.860
3. Mia Jaccard TV Liestal - NKL 82.195 42.715
4, Djela Wyss TV Liestal - NKL 79.685 42.580
5. Asli Samuel TC Haut-Léman - CRP 82.030 41.835
e. Alessia Brack STV Moriken-Wildegg 78.760 39.515
7. Bianca Arion FSG Actigym Ecublens - CRP Vaud 78.315 38.970
8. Ariana Berisha STV Winterthur 78.995 38.930
9. Milla Kirmser TV Liestal - NKL 77.520
10. Maylen Fischer STV Moriken-Wildegg 77.470
11. Mira Briner STV Winterthur 77.350
12. Sara Fesselet TC Haut-Léman - CRP 76.440
13. Chiara Galluccio TV Liestal - NKL 76.325
14. Carolina Oliveira TV Liestal - NKL 76.305
15. Sina Hitz STV Luzern 76.060
16. Ronja Heiniger STV Luzern 75.070
17. Ella Hess STV Luzern 75.070
18. Mina Gisi STV Moriken-Wildegg 73.955
19. Canoa Wahrer STV Moriken-Wildegg 73.640
20. Maelys Schneider FSG Eaux-Vives 71.830
21. Xenia Moser TV Liestal - NKL 71.795
22. Livia Hartmann TV Schénengrund 71.210
23. Malin Schiepp STV Moriken-Wildegg 71.210
Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA 4
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#3402242
#944500

#3309723
#3468751
#3078425
#3145636
#3494274

#3495510

RUFENACHT  Mari
DESCHENAUX Diane

JACCARD Mia
WYSS Djela
SAMUEL Asli
BRACK Alessia
ARION Bianca
BERISHA Ariana

TV Liestal - NKL

GA Chablais - CRP

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TC Haut-Léman - CRP
STV Mdoriken-Wildegg

FSG Actigym Ecublens -
CRP Vaud

STV Winterthur

2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012

2012

N~ M DM 0 NoW,

N N N S

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — U13 Girls — Final
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S4 S5
4 4
4 4
4 6
5 4
4 6
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S10 L
6 0
6 2
6 0
7 0
4 2
6 4
6 0
8 20

E

15.1
15.8
14.5
14.6
16.3
15.8
15.8

129

D

7.8
4.5
70
6.3
33
1.3
2.2

4.5

HD

9.20
9.70
9.40
9.70
9.30
9.80
9.20

ToF

12.465
12.860
11.815
11.980
12.935
12.615
11.770

12.230

Total

44.565
42.860
42.715
42.580
41.835
39.515
38.970

38.930

Score

44.565
42.860
42.715
42.580
41.835
39.515
38.970

38.930


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/34
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — U13 Girls — Qualification

#3402242

#3309723

#3078425

#3468751

#3495510

#944500

#3145636

#3494274

#3241670

#3238113

#3297417

#3098337

#3468762

#3468756

#3334548

#3152915

#3222567

#3136243

#3395843

#955234

#3468758

TV
Liestal
- NKL
2

TV
Liestal
- NKL
2

TC
Haut-
Léman
1

TV
Liestal
- NKL
3

TV
Liestal
- NKL
3

TC
Haut-
Léman
1

TV
Liestal
- NKL
3

TV
Liestal
- NKL
4

TV
Liestal
- NKL
5

RUFENACHT

JACCARD

SAMUEL

WYSS

BERISHA

DESCHENAUX

BRACK

ARION

KIRMSER

FISCHER

BRINER

FESSELET

GALLUCCIO

OLIVEIRA

HITZ

HEINIGER

HESS

GISI

WAHRER

SCHNEIDER

MOSER

Mari

Mia

Asli

Djela

Ariana

Diane

Alessia

Bianca

Milla

Maylen

Mira

Sara

Chiara

Carolina

Sina

Ronja

Ella

Mina

Canoa

Maelys

Xenia

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TC Haut-Léman - CRP

TV Liestal - NKL

STV Winterthur

GA Chablais - CRP

STV Mériken-Wildegg
FSG Actigym Ecublens -

CRP Vaud
TV Liestal - NKL

STV Mériken-Wildegg

STV Winterthur

TC Haut-Léman - CRP

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

STV Luzern

STV Luzern

STV Luzern

STV Mériken-Wildegg

STV Mériken-Wildegg

FSG Eaux-Vives

TV Liestal - NKL

2012

2011

2011

2011

2012

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2011

2012

2012

2012

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2012
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S10 L E
6 0 16.8
8 2 142
6 0 166
6 2 148
6 2 174
4 2 162
6 0 152
6 2 148
4 0 170
10 0 144
6 2 155
4 4 155
6 1 164
6 0 164
5 2 170
6 2 16.0
6 1 154
8 0 143
8 0 153
8 0 165
4 2 159
4 0 138
6 0 173
8 2 16.0
8 2 144
6 2 140
6 2 148
15.0
4 0 151
6 0 145
2 2 164
6 2 150
6 4 157
8 2 157
7 2 16.2
7 3 158
8 2 154
8 0 144
8 2 152
10 2 143
4 0 16.6
8 1 133

7.8

70

33

6.3

4.5

45

13

2.2

6.0

13

3.2

1.9

5.1

5.4

2.8

1.6

1.5

13

2.6

1.7

3.6

HD

9.30
9.80

9.70
9.70

9.90
9.50

9.70
9.40

9.60
9.00

9.20
9.00

10.00
9.70

9.90
9.00

9.70
9.60

9.40
10.00

9.40
9.30

9.40
9.90

9.50
9.60

9.20
9.50

9.70
9.70

9.70
9.80

9.80
9.70

9.70
9.80

9.70
9.60

9.80
9.70

9.70
9.60

ToF

12.585
12.265

12.385
12.010

13.220
12,510

12.260
12.025

12.450
12.045

12.765
12.475

12,625
12.335

12.295
11.920

11.235
11.285

12.360
12,610

12.820
12.930

10.990
10.950

11.830
11.895

11.155
11.250

12.210
12.050

11.405
11.165

11.550
11.120

10.495
10.660

11.360
10.580

10.585
10.545

9.685
9.310

Total

38.685
44.065

38.685
43.510

40.520
41.510

37.160
42.525

39.050
39.945

37465
41.475

39.025
39.735

39.195
39.120

36.335
41.185

37.060
40.410

38.120
39.230

37.690
38.750

35.730
40.595

35.155
41.150

37.010
39.050

37.505
37.565

37.050
38.020

36.395
37.560

36.460
37.180

35.585
36.245

35.985
35.810

Score

82.750

82.195

82.030

79.685

78.995

78.940

78.760

78.315

77520

77470

77.350

76.440

76.325

76.305

76.060

75.070

75.070

73.955

73.640

71.830

71.795



22.

23.

#3048599

#3215481

HARTMANN

SCHUEPP

Livia

Malin

TV Schonengrund

STV Mériken-Wildegg

S1 S2 S3

2011 5
2

2012 4
4

B A

SN

S4

oo v u,

v o v o

IOV NN

S7 S8
4 4
7 4
4 4
4 4

A~ O o O

S10 L E

6 4 1438
8 4 146
8 0 149
8 0 153

D

14

13

HD

9.90
9.70

9.90
10.00

ToF

10.415
10.395

9.805
10.005

Total

35.115
36.095

34.605
36.605

Score

71.210

71.210
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

U13 Boys

Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Mika Keller TV Grenchen 81.340 46.900
2. Matteo Buttner TV Stéfa - ZTV 84.610 46.415
3. Can Pelenk TV Mettmenstetten - ZTV 83.660 42.830
4, Rodrigue Calquinhas | FSG Eaux-Vives 80.165 42.395
5. Robert Kadriu TV Liestal - NKL 76.400 41.100
6. Fabrice Mann TV Grenchen 75.465 40.310
7. Lias Eglinger STV Moriken-Wildegg 75.190 39.765
8. Axel Roux FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRP 81.915 27.600
9. Tobias Messmann STV Moriken-Wildegg 74.545

10. Jack Wilkinson TC Haut-Léman 74.295

11. Flurin Ratschob TC Waltenschwil 74.175

12. Nikita Eitner TV Liestal - NKL 74.060

13. Nicolas Pichilli Chéne Gymnastique Geneéeve 72.740

14. Tilan Masson FSG Actigym Ecublens 72.720

15. Joel Stirnimann STV Moriken-Wildegg 69.710

16. Sandro Schuler TC Waltenschwil 57.665
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\ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
b Individual trampoline — U13 Boys — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total Score

1. #3217629 KELLER Mika TV Grenchen 20011 8 4 5 5 6 6 7 6 6 9 2 136 9.3 9.80 14.200 46.900 46.900
2. #3094116 BUTTNER Matteo TV Stafa -ZTV 2011 6 4 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 8 3 136 94 960 13815 46415 46415
3. #3420681 PELENK Can TV Mettmenstetten - 2012 8 4 6 4 5 8 8 5 6 8 20 11.8 72 9.50 14330 42.830 42.830
ZTV
4. #3449355 CALQUINHAS Rodrigue  FSG Eaux-Vives 2011 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 0 161 44 980 12.095 42395 42.395
5. #3402244 KADRIU Robert TV Liestal - NKL 2012 8 6 8 6 6 8 8 6 9 8 4 123 77 920 11900 41.100 41.100
6. #3179898 MANN Fabrice TV Grenchen 2012 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 8 9 2 137 50 930 12310 40.310 40.310
7. #3328607 EGLINGER  Lias STV Moriken-Wildegg 2011 5 8 8 5 7 8 7 8 8 6 2 128 48 940 12765 39.765 39.765
8. #3042233 ROUX Axel FSG Aigle-Alliance - 2012 6 4 6 5 6 6 87 48 570 8400 27600 27.600

CRP


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/33

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXAARENA Winterthur

Individual trampoline — U13 Boys — Qualification

#3094116

#3420681

#3042233

#3217629

#3449355

#3402244

#3179898

#3328607

#3268281

#3619199

#3396325

#3402249

#3453478

#976584

#3547729

#3396327

FSG
Aigle-
Alliance
1

v

Grenchen
1

TV
Liestal -
NKL 3

TV
Grenchen
3

TV
Liestal -
NKL 4

BUTTNER  Matteo
PELENK Can
ROUX Axel
KELLER Mika

CALQUINHAS Rodrigue

KADRIU Robert
MANN Fabrice
EGLINGER  Lias
MESSMANN  Tobias
WILKINSON  Jack
RATSCHOB  Flurin
EITNER Nikita
PICHILLI Nicolas
MASSON Tilan

STIRNIMANN Joel

SCHULER Sandro

TV Stéfa-ZTV
TV Mettmenstetten -

Zv

FSG Aigle-Alliance -
CRP

TV Grenchen

FSG Eaux-Vives

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Grenchen

STV Mériken-Wildegg

STV Mdriken-Wildegg

TC Haut-Léman

TC Waltenschwil

TV Liestal - NKL

Chéne Gymnastique
Geneéve
FSG Actigym Ecublens

STV Moriken-Wildegg

TC Waltenschwil

2011

2012

2012

2011

2011

2012

2012

2011

2012

2011

2011

2012

2012

2011

2012

2011
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S4 S5
4 4
8 6
4 6
4 6
4 5
4 6
4 4
6 8
2 4
6 6
6 6
8 6
4 4
6 6
8 6
6 6
6 6
8 8
4 4
4 4
8 6
6 4
6 6
8 8
4 4
4 4
4 4
4 6
8 6
10 4
6 4
6 6

S6 7
54
4 5
8 4
8 6
6 2
6 6
6 5
7 8
3 4
6 6
6 6
7 8
4 6
5 7
5 5
6 10
6 4
6 6
4 2
4 3
4 4
6 4
8 9
8 8
4 4
4 6
6 6
6 4
6 5
4 5
7 6
7

S8 S9 S10 L
4 4 6 2
6 6 8 4
5 6 5 3
4 8 6 4
5 4 6 2
6 5 6 2
5 4

6 6 8 2
2 4 4 1
4 4 4 2
6 5 8 2
8 9 10 0
6 6 8 2
4 5 10 2
4 4 7 2
6 8 8 1
4 6 10 2
9 8 6 1
4 4 6 2
4 6 6 2
7 6 8 2
7 5 6 0
8 6 8 2
8 7 8 2
4 4 6 0
6 5 6 4
4 4 6 1
3 4 6 2
4 6 7 2
4 4 7 20
6 5 8 0

E

15.7
135
149
138

15.5
14.1

141
13.0

16.6
15.0

14.4
121

144
141

139
133

13.8
13.0

159
15.5

141
14.6

132
120

15.6
146

149
151

13.8
12.4

141
8.9

D

9.4

74

70

9.3

44

77

3.9

4.2

4.1

0.9

23

75

1.9

17

1.7

0.5

HD

9.30
9.00

9.80
9.20

9.50
9.50

8.60
9.60

9.90
9.70

9.70
9.10

9.20
9.60

9.60
9.30

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.90

9.10
9.60

9.40
9.50

9.80
9.70

9.90
9.90

9.80
9.80

9.80
5.70

ToF

14.115
13.595
14.360
14.200

13.105
13.210

12.875
13.865

12,510
12.055

12.060
11.340

12.135
12.130

12.390
12.500

12.080
12.365

11.320
11.175

12.265
12.210

11435
11.025

10.385
10.755

10.600
10.620

10.850
11.360

11.280
7.385

Total

39.115
45.495

39.060
44.600

38.105
43.810

35.575
45.765

39.010
41.155

36.160
40.240

35.735
39.730

35.890
39.300

35.480
39.065

36.820
37475

35.465
38.710

34.035
40.025

35.785
36.955

35.400
37.320

34.450
35.260

35.180
22.485

Score

84.610

83.660

81.915

81.340

80.165

76.400

75.465

75.190

74.545

74.295

74.175

74.060

72.740

72.720

69.710

57.665
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CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \T
TRAMPOLIN \
WINTERTHUR /'
Ul1l Girls
Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Lara Hubschmid TV Rt 78.425 39.365
2. Alessia Frey TV Liestal - NKL 73.980 38915
3. Lehna Samuel TC Haut-Léman - CRP 76.185 38.845
4, Roxane Anderegg FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRP 76.190 38.835
5. Sophia Sigel TV Liestal - NKL 76.325 38.110
6. Alessia Brocca FSG Actigym Ecublens 74.280 37.885
7. Leana Spielmann STV Winterthur 73.505 36.885
8. Laura Berisha STV Winterthur 73.370 36.095
9. Elina Borer TV Liestal - NKL 72.245
10. Eleanor Thoma TV Liestal - NKL 72.205
11. Aline Huber STV Moriken-Wildegg 72.180
12. Maila Azzarito TV Liestal 72.105
13. llaria Campisano TV Liestal 71.965
14, Amanda Schaodler STV Moriken-Wildegg 71.400
15. Julie Marzo Chéne Gymnastique Genéeve 71.295
16. Loreen Bose TC Waltenschwil 71.225
17. Juna Grossenbacher | TV Grenchen 70.050
18. Jessie Frey STV Moriken-Wildegg 69.730

Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — U11 Girls — Final

#3163751
#3366097
#3229850
#3512506

#3559066
#3336662
#3198731
#3665951

HUBSCHMID Lara
FREY
SAMUEL

Alessia
Lehna

ANDEREGG Roxane

SIGEL
BROCCA

Sophia
Alessia
SPIELMANN Leana

BERISHA Laura

TV Rti
TV Liestal - NKL
TC Haut-Léman - CRP

FSG Aigle-Alliance -
CRP

TV Liestal - NKL
FSG Actigym Ecublens
STV Winterthur
STV Winterthur

2013
2013
2014
2013

2013
2013
2013
2014
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14.5
16.6
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14.6
16.3
14.5
15.0

D

33
4.4
1.0
1.9

4.1
11
1.7
1.2

HD

9.70
9.30
9.90
9.90

9.60
10.00
9.80
9.10

ToF

12.065
10.715
11.345
10.935

9.810

10.485
10.885
10.795

Total

39.365
38.915
38.845
38.835

38.110
37.885
36.885
36.095

Score

39.365
38.915
38.845
38.835

38.110
37.885
36.885
36.095


https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/32
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17.

18.

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — U11 Girls — Qualification

#3163751

#3559066

#3512506

#3229850

#3336662

#3366097

#3198731

#3665951

#3238301

#3673723

#3249489

#3382589

#3281127

#3546042

#3249411

#3343373

#3588911

#3546040

v
Liestal
- NKL
5

TC
Haut-
Léman

TV
Liestal
- NKL
4

TV
Liestal
- NKL
5

HUBSCHMID Lara

SIGEL Sophia
ANDEREGG Roxane
SAMUEL Lehna
BROCCA Alessia
FREY Alessia
SPIELMANN Leana
BERISHA Laura
BORER Elina
THOMA Eleanor
HUBER Aline
AZZARITO Maila
CAMPISANO Ilaria
SCHODLER Amanda
MARZO Julie
BOSE Loreen

GROSSENBACHER Juna

FREY Jessie

TVRiti

TV Liestal - NKL

FSG Aigle-Alliance -
CRP

TC Haut-Léman - CRP

FSG Actigym Ecublens

TV Liestal - NKL

STV Winterthur

STV Winterthur

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

STV Mériken-Wildegg
TV Liestal

TV Liestal

STV Moriken-Wildegg
Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

TC Waltenschwil

TV Grenchen

STV Moriken-Wildegg

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014
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2013

2013

2014

2014

2013

2014

2013
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1.0

1.1

3.8
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1.2

3.5

0.6

0.6

0.7

0.7

0.6

0.6

1.0

0.6
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HD

10.00
9.40

10.00
9.60

9.80
9.40

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.90

10.00
8.40

10.00
10.00

9.50
9.70

9.70
9.30

9.90
9.80

9.90
10.00

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.80

9.90
10.00

10.00
9.80

9.60
9.80

9.90
10.00

9.80
9.80

ToF

12.430
12.095

11.350
9.675

11.250
10.840

11.575
10.810

10.280
10.300

11.505
9.875

10.290
10.815

11.155
10.715

10.770
9.175

9.455
9.350

10.690
10.490

10.310
10.495

10.710
10.855

10.205
10.095

9.485
9.610

10.460
10.665

9.965
9.685

9.795
9.635

Total

38.930
39.495

39.150
37.175

38.650
37.540

37.875
38.310

36.480
37.800

38.405
35.575

35.090
38.415

36.455
36.915

37.670
34.575

35.955
36.250

35.790
36.390

35.410
36.695

35.610
36.355

35.605
35.795

35.685
35.610

35.160
36.065

35.065
34.985

34.795
34.935

Score

78.425

76.325

76.190

76.185

74.280

73.980

73.505

73.370

72.245

72.205

72.180

72.105

71.965

71.400

71.295

71225

70.050

69.730
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \
TRAMPOLIN
WINTERTHUR /'
U1l Boys
Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Keiji Aschwanden FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRP 81.850 41.490
2. Jullien Luc TV Liestal - NKL 77.590 39.820
3. Noah Van Der Maarel | TV Liestal 75.005 38.200
4, Louis Mauch TV Liestal - NKL 72.450 37.645
5. Sami Huber TV Schénengrund 72.435 37.510
6. Even Saxer TC Waltenschwil 72.300 37.165
7. Lucien Verbiest STV Winterthur 72.585 36.280
8. Joel Saur TV Grenchen 71.220 34.635
o. Mika Walter TV Grenchen 70.950
Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA 3




\ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
b Individual trampoline — U11 Boys — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total  Score

1. #3118874 ASCHWANDEN Keiji FSG Aigle-Alliance - 2014 4 2 4 0 2 2 4 2 4 4 2 170 30 950 11990 41490 41.4S
CRP
2. #3673729 LUC Jullien TV Liestal - NKL 2013 5 6 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 7 4 145 41 950 11.720 39.820 39.82
3. #3382611 VAN DER MAAREL Noah TV Liestal 2013 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 156 0.7 10.00 11.900 38.200 38.2C
4. #3559058 MAUCH Louis TV Liestal - NKL 2014 5 6 4 8 8 5 8 7 6 8 2 133 41 970 10.545 37645 3764
5. #3525119 HUBER Sami TV Schénengrund 2013 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 6 2 154 10 970 11410 37510 3751
6. #3410243 SAXER Even TC Waltenschwil 2013 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 5 8 0 154 1.2 10.00 10.565 37165 37.1¢
7. #3557488 VERBIEST Lucien STV Winterthur 2013 6 6 8 8 5 4 3 6 6 7 2 139 26 950 10.280 36.280 36.28
8. #3328512 SAUR Joel TV Grenchen 2014 8 6 4 4 6 6 8 6 6 8 2 136 14 940 10.235 34.635 34.63


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/31

N

1.

#3118874

#3673729

#3382611

#3557488

#3559058

#3525119

#3410243

#3328512

#3504465

TV
Liestal
- NKL
4

TV
Liestal
- NKL
5

ASCHWANDEN

LUC

Keiji

Jullien

VAN DER MAAREL Noah

VERBIEST

MAUCH

HUBER

SAXER

SAUR

WALTER

Lucien

Louis

Sami

Even

Joel

Mika

FSG Aigle-Alliance -
CRP

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal

STV Winterthur

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Schonengrund

TC Waltenschwil

TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

2014

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — U11 Boys — Qualification
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6 0
8 2
50
8 20
4 0
5 4
8 0
8 2
7 4
8 2
4 4
10 20

E

18.0
17.9

171
14.0

15.1
15.7

14.9
15.1

16.5
10.7

15.7
13.4

15.2
15.0

14.9
14.1

15.0
122

D

1.0

4.1

0.7

1.8

4.1

2.0

1.2

14

11

HD

9.90
9.80

9.60
9.60

9.90
9.90

9.60
9.90

9.90
9.30

9.80
9.50

9.90
9.90

9.90
9.80

10.00
9.80

ToF

12.830
12.420

11.825
11.365

11.835
11.870

10.695
10.590

11.785
10.165

11.345
10.690

10.375
10.725

10.880
10.240

11.535
11.315

Total

40.73C
41.12C

38.525
39.065

36.835
38.17C

35.195
37.39C

38.185
34.265

36.845
35.59C

35.475
36.825

35.68C
35.54C

36.535
34.415


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/11

National Unisex
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
1. Carina Ahcin STV Moriken-Wildegg 81.080 41470
2. Vivienne Schwyzer STV Sursee 78975 40.715
3. Michelle Brandle TV RUti 78.730 40.445
4, Annick Bléchlinger TV Rt 78.325 40.385
5. Laura Steinmann TC Waltenschwil 79.085 40.070
6. Livia Roos STV Sursee 78.365 38.975
7. Katja Steinmann TC Waltenschwil 78.590 38.230
8. Svenja Hildebrand STV Sursee 78.325 8.100
9. Larissa Fischer TV Schénengrund 78.310

10. Sanne Meuwsen Chéne Gymnastique Genéeve 77.295

11. Julia Brunner TV Schénengrund 77.100

12. Jael Forrer TV Schénengrund 76.725

13. Uma Hofstetter STV Sursee 75.450

14. Mia Amrein STV Sursee 72.830

15. Téa Masson FSG Actigym Ecublens 68.530

16. Mayane Martin FSG Actigym Ecublens 61.300
Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA 12




| \ Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur

Individual trampoline — National Unisex — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD ToF Total  Score
1. #3059761 AHCIN Carina STV Mériken-Wildegg 2008 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 4 6 2 170 14 10.00 13.070 41.470 41470
2. #524503 SCHWYZER  Vivienne STV Sursee 2002 4 6 6 4 6 6 2 4 6 0 152 35 970 12315 40715 40715
3. #3219167 BRANDLE Michelle TV Riti 2000 4 4 2 6 6 4 7 4 4 6 2 151 33 950 12.545 40445 40.445
4. #832303 BLOCHLINGER Annick TV RUti 2004 4 2 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 7 0 165 14 980 12685 40.385 40.385
5. #582997 STEINMANN  Laura TC Waltenschwil 19 4 2 4 2 2 2 2 4 6 10 4 158 20 950 12770 40.070 40.070
6. #893780 ROOS Livia STV Sursee 2006 6 2 4 6 6 6 2 4 4 8 2 150 24 9.80 11775 38975 38.975
7. #904824 STEINMANN  Katja TC Waltenschwil 20003 2 4 4 8 6 3 4 4 8 4 150 1.3 970 12.230 38.230 38.230
8. #3029492 HILDEBRAND  Svenja STV Sursee 2006 4 8 28 10 180 2500 8.100  8.100


https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/event/TRA
https://sporttech.io/events/709139a9-1b66-4fd9-458e-5d14f06fdc98/ovs/stages/26

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur

Individual trampoline — National Unisex — Qualification

#3059761

#582997

#524503

#3219167

#904824

#893780

#3029492

#832303

#675492

#3250880

#3089337

#3054742

#3089817

#839339

#579779

#843836

v
Riiti
1

v
Ruti
1

AHCIN

STEINMANN

SCHWYZER

BRANDLE

STEINMANN

ROOS

HILDEBRAND

BLOCHLINGER

FISCHER

MEUWSEN

BRUNNER

FORRER

HOFSTETTER

AMREIN

MASSON

MARTIN

Carina

Laura

Vivienne

Michelle

Katja

Livia

Svenja

Annick

Larissa

Sanne

Julia

Jael

Uma

Mia

Téa

Mayane

STV Moriken-Wildegg

TC Waltenschwil

STV Sursee

TV Ruti

TC Waltenschwil

STV Sursee

STV Sursee

TV Riiti

TV Schénengrund
Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

TV Schénengrund
TV Schénengrund
STV Sursee

STV Sursee

FSG Actigym Ecublens

FSG Actigym Ecublens
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1.8

20

3.5

28

2.1

24

34

14

21

3.6

25

23

2.6

23

2.2

2.7

9.90
9.90

9.50
9.50

9.70
9.60

9.60
9.70

9.90
9.20

9.90
10.00

9.80
9.50

9.90
9.80

9.30
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.80
9.70

9.70
9.40

9.60
9.80

9.60
9.00

8.70
8.80

5.60
9.70

ToF

13.155
13.025

12.815
12,670

12.510
12.165

12.895
12.635

12.795
12.095

12.795
11.670

12.530
12.395

11.960
12.365

13.410
14.100

12.530
11.865

12.930
12.770

13.760
13.465

12.045
11.505

12.660
11.470

10.535
10.695

7.275
11.925

Total

40.155
40.925

38.815
40.270

38.710
40.265

38.395
40.335

39.595
38.995

39.295
39.070

38.430
39.895

38.460
39.865

38.010
40.300

38.130
39.165

37.830
39.270

37.260
39.465

37.245
38.205

37460
35.370

32.735
35.795

21.575
39.725

Score
81.080

79.085

78975

78.730

78.590

78.365

78.325

78.325

78.310

77295

77.100

76.725

75450

72.830

68.530

61.300



Synchron Ladies
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
Anja Zbinden TV Grenchen
1. 43.120 42.780
Leonie Zbinden TV Grenchen
Eileen llunamien TV Zirich-Aussersihl - ZTV
2. 41.700 41.520
Zoe Tellenbach TV Weisslingen - ZTV
Cynthia Huber TV Grenchen
3. 40.860 41.450
Ramona Schaad TV Grenchen
Eveline Kaye Chéne Gymnastique Genéve
4. Naia Alvarez Perez de Chéne Gymnastique Genéve - 41.270 41.140
san Roman CRP
Giulia Fleury TV Grenchen
5. 39.540 41.060
Sarah Hunziker TV Grenchen
Jara Huber STV Moriken-Wildegg
6. 40.760 40.120
Keilah Burger STV Moriken-Wildegg
Alexandra Lagler STV Moriken-Wildegg
7. 40930| 38450
Timia Baumgartner STV Moriken-Wildegg
Alenka Reichlin STV Luzern
8. 37.080
Larissa Kurmann TV Mettmenstetten - ZTV
Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA 19




Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Synchronised trampoline — Synchron Ladies — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn Total Score

#723623 ZBINDEN Anja TV Grenchen 2004 05 10 0 10 15 20 15 15 20 20 1.0 860 56 9.30 19.28 42.780 42.780
#723622 ZBINDEN Leonie TV Grenchen 2004
#882488 ILUNAMIEN Eileen TV Zirich-Aussersihl -~ 2004 05 15 15 20 10 25 25 25 25 30 15 790 6.6 940 1762 41520 41520
#3560128 TELLENBACH Zoe ZTv 2004

TV Weisslingen - ZTV
#625637 HUBER Cynthia TV Grenchen 2001 10 15 15 20 10 10 20 15 20 25 05 835 44 970 19.00 41450 41.450
#564420 SCHAAD Ramona TV Grenchen 2000
#3241135 KAYE Eveline Chéne Gymnastique 2008 25 10 25 20 25 1.0 20 20 25 25 05 790 64 930 1754 41140 41.140
#978444 ALVAREZ PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN Naia Geneve 2006

Chéne Gymnastique

Genéve - CRP
#613858 HUNZIKER Sarah TV Grenchen 2002 10 20 05 15 15 20 25 15 20 30 05 820 51 9.60 18.16 41.060 41.060
#3050121 FLEURY Giulia TV Grenchen 2008
#3059719 BURGER Keilah STV Moriken-Wildegg 2007 3.5 35 35 40 35 25 30 35 35 40 10 645 6.6 885 1822 40120 40.120
#648980 HUBER Jara STV Mériken-Wildegg 2003
#894987 BAUMGARTNER Timia STV Moriken-Wildegg 2004 2.5 35 30 20 25 30 35 40 35 25 10 690 48 955 1720 38450 38450

#895003 LAGLER Alexandra STV Moriken-Wildegg 2005



Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Synchronised trampoline — Synchron Ladies — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L E D HD Syn Total Score

#723623 ZBINDEN Anja TV Grenchen 2004 0 05 0 10 15 15 10 15 20 20 05 885 56 955 19.12 43120 43.120
#723622 ZBINDEN Leonie TV Grenchen 2004 0 05 0 10 15 15 15 15 20 25 15 865 56 925 1714 40.640
#882488 ILUNAMIEN Eileen TV Zirich-Aussersihl -~ 2004 05 10 10 20 15 25 25 15 30 30 10 805 6.6 945 1760 41700 41.700
#3560128 TELLENBACH Zoe v 2004 05 15 15 15 15 20 25 15 25 750 5.6 850 16.72 38.320

TV Weisslingen - ZTV
#3241135 KAYE Eveline Chéne Gymnastique 2008 20 25 1.55 1.7 200 3.86 9.110 41.270
#978444 ALVAREZ PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN Naia Geneve 2006 20 25 20 20 30 15 20 20 20 30 10 770 64 925 1792 41.270

Chéne Gymnastique

Genéve - CRP
#894987 BAUMGARTNER Timia STV Moriken-Wildegg 2004 1.5 3.0 35 20 25 35 35 40 35 20 05 705 48 970 1938 40930 40.930
#895003 LAGLER Alexandra STV Mariken-Wildegg 2005 1.5 2.0 30 2.0 25 35 30 40 35 20 0.5 725 48 975 1912 40920
#625637 HUBER Cynthia TV Grenchen 2001 10 15 25 25 15 25 25 15 25 30 10 780 44 930 1844 39.940 40.860
#564420 SCHAAD Ramona TV Grenchen 2000 10 10 20 25 15 20 25 15 30 25 05 800 44 940 19.06 40.860
#3059719 BURGER Keilah STV Mériken-Wildegg 2007 20 25 30 25 30 30 30 30 30 15 05 730 48 950 1714 38740 40760
#648980 HUBER Jara STV Moriken-Wildegg 2003 3.5 35 30 40 40 30 20 35 35 40 15 645 6.6 9.35 1836 40.760
#613858 HUNZIKER Sarah TV Grenchen 2002 05 10 05 20 20 20 25 15 20 30 05 825 51 935 16.84 39.540 39.540
#3050121 FLEURY Giulia TV Grenchen 2008 15 20 05 15 15 25 25 15 20 25 05 815 51 935 1614 38740
#540046 REICHLIN Alenka STV Luzern 1999 25 25 40 30 280 4.2 380 698 17780 37.080
#909276 KURMANN Larissa TV Mettmenstetten - 2003 15 25 35 30 35 35 30 20 25 6.50 7.2 850 14.88 37.080

Zv
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \
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WINTERTHUR /!

Rang |Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
Gongalo M. Sousa Alves | FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRP

1. 47510 48.500
Simon Progin FSG Aigle-Alliance - CRP
Luc Waldner TV Grenchen

2. 44920 45.220
Noa Wyss TV Grenchen
Finnian Freund TV Griiningen - ZTV

3. 42.120 43.070
Jonas Kurmann TV Mettmenstetten - ZTV
Dario Geissmann STV Moriken-Wildegg

4, 42.580 41.010
Janis Graf STV Moriken-Wildegg
Jan Bryner STV Moriken-Wildegg

5. 39.530 39.060
Levin Graf STV Moriken-Wildegg
Beoan Stocker STV Wetzikon - ZTV

6. 41.810 39.060
Robin Hager STV Winterthur - ZTV
Lars Juker BTV Bern

7. 37.920 37.700
Louis Mullis BTV Bern
Céline Winkler STV Winterthur

8. 41.110 37.220
Matteo Bér STV Winterthur
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#3086746
#589836

#876400
#873660

#851431
#877088

#3015373
#912795

#946342
#3059715

#633247
#3068636

#999293
#914995

#3029621
#3093150

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXAARENA Winterthur
Synchronised trampoline — Synchron Men — Final

M. SOUSA ALVES Gongalo

PROGIN

WALDNER
WYSS

FREUND
KURMANN

GEISSMANN
GRAF

BRYNER
GRAF

HAGER
STOCKER

JUKER
MULLIS
BAR
WINKLER

Simon

Luc
Noa
Finnian
Jonas

Dario
Janis

Jan
Levin
Robin
Beoan

Lars
Louis

Matteo
Céline

FSG Aigle-Alliance -
CRP
FSG Aigle-Alliance -
CRP

TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

TV Griiningen - ZTV
TV Mettmenstetten -
7TV

STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Winterthur - ZTV
STV Wetzikon - ZTV

BTV Bern
BTV Bern

STV Winterthur
STV Winterthur

2004
1990

2002
2004

2004
2005

2006
2006

2006
2007

2002
2007

2009
2007

2006
1996

S1
15

20

25

25

20

3.0

S2
2.0

1.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

15

3.0

25

S3
25

1.0

1.0

3.0

35

15

20

3.5

20

10

20

3.0

25

15

3.0

3.5

20

1.0

25

20

35

15

3.0

3.5

3.0

15

1.5

2.5

3.5

25

3.0

3.0

S7
20

20

20

3.0

3.5

15

2.5

2.5

15

20

20

3.0

35

20

20

3.0

2.0

20

25

35

35

15

25

3.0

S10 L

25

25

20

3.0

25

20

3.5

0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0

15

1.0

E
7.85

8.05

715

6.75

8.30

725

6.25

D
132

8.2

70

7.8

4.8

6.4

3.8

7.0

HD
9.05

9.45

9.50

9.50

9.55

9.20

9.55

8.45

18.40

19.02

18.52

16.56

1796

15.16

1710

15.52

Total
48.500

45.220

43.070

41.010

39.060

39.060

37.700

37.220

Score
48.500

45.220

43.070

41.010

39.060

39.060

37.700

37.220



#3086746
#589836

#876400
#873660

#3015373
#912795

#851431
#877088

#633247
#3068636

#3029621
#3093150

#946342
#3059715

#999293
#914995

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXAARENA Winterthur
Synchronised trampoline — Synchron Men — Qualification

M. SOUSA ALVES Gongalo

PROGIN Simon
WALDNER Luc
WYSS Noa
GEISSMANN Dario
GRAF Janis
FREUND Finnian

KURMANN Jonas

HAGER Robin
STOCKER Beoan
BAR Matteo
WINKLER Céline
BRYNER Jan
GRAF Levin
JUKER Lars
MULLIS Louis

FSG Aigle-Alliance -
CRP
FSG Aigle-Alliance -
CRP

TV Grenchen
TV Grenchen

STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg
TV Griiningen - ZTV
TV Mettmenstetten -
TV

STV Winterthur - ZTV
STV Wetzikon - ZTV

STV Winterthur
STV Winterthur

STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg

BTV Bern
BTV Bern

2004
1990

2002
2004

2006
2006

2004
2005

2002
2007

2006
1996

2006
2007

2009
2007

S1

0
20

25

20

0.5
0.5

3.0
3.0

25

25
25

S2

2.0

1.0

2.0

15

0.5
0.5

2.5
2.5

3.0

2.0
3.0

S3

0.5
2.0

1.0

25

1.0

0.5
1.0

3.0
35

3.0

25
3.0

1.0
20

10

25

15

1.0
15

35
35

25

25
3.5

1.0
20

20

25

15
15

4.0
25

3.0

4.0
45

1.5
20

10

20

3.0

3.0
25

4.5
25

3.0

3.5
3.0

S7

20
20

20

20

20

10
10

30
3.5

3.0
2.5

20
1.0

25

25

20

15
20

3.0
4.0

3.0
25

2.0
2.0

20

3.0

20

15
15

25
3.5

3.0
3.0

S10 L

20
25

20

25

2.0

20
20

35
25

35
3.0

0.5
0.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

5.5
0.5

1.0
15

E

8.75
8.00

8.65

7.55

795

8.15
8.55

3.95
7.05

6.95

6.95
6.80

D

8.4
132

7.8

7.0

6.4
6.4

53
8.2

4.8

3.8
3.8

HD

9.35
9.45

9.55

9.45

9.45

9.20
9.40

6.00
9.50

9.50

9.25
9.50

17.78
16.86

18.52

17.78

17.72

18.02
1746

8.14
16.36

18.28

1792
16.46

Total

44.280
47.510

44.920

42.580

42.120

41.770
41.810

23.390
41.110

39.530

37.920
36.560

Score
47.510

44.920

42.580

42120

41.810

41.110

39.530

37920
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN 'L
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \
TRAMPOLIN ©\
WINTERTHUR /!
Synchron U16
Rang | Vorname/Name Verein Qualifikation Final
Livia Widmer TV Liestal - NKL
1. 41.800 43.660
Sina Rufenacht TV Liestal - NKL
Floris Stucki STV Winterthur - ZTV
2. 41.250 40.240
Ladina Stucki STV Winterthur - ZTV
Théo Pichilli Chéne Gymnastique Genéeve
3. 40.890 40.080
Yohan Widmer Chéne Gymnastique Genéve
Liam Nilsen TV Liestal - NKL
4, 39.270 40.000
Robert Kadriu TV Liestal - NKL
Carolina Oliveira TV Liestal - NKL
5. 38.890 38.890
Katja Degen TV Liestal - NKL
Adénor Seal FSG Eaux-Vives
6. A i Ave - 41.210 38.820
Jade Steffen Chéne Gymnastique Genéve
CRP
Jamie De Pellegrin TV Grenchen
7. 40.790 38.820
Marius Flury TV Grenchen
Caroline Messmann STV Moriken-Wildegg
8. 39.230 38.800
Sheryl Graf STV Moriken-Wildegg
Mike Liber STV Winterthur
9. 38.860
Sara Neuvelt STV Winterthur
Luana Hauenstein STV Moriken-Wildegg
10. 38.730
Simona Bruno STV Moriken-Wildegg
Elisha Wahrer STV Moriken-Wildegg
11. 38.620
Lias Eglinger STV Moriken-Wildegg
Layah Wirth STV Winterthur
12. 37.820
Maurice Dahinden STV Winterthur
Esra Welter BTV Bern
13. 37.210
Julie Studer BTV Bern
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#3033167
#3107581

#906820
#3117327

#3000381
#3066279

#3402244
#3099209

#3078560
#3468756

#3278799
#998427

#3070492
#3068812

#3106878
#3238116

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Synchronised trampoline — Synchron U16 — Final

RUFENACHT
WIDMER

STUCKI
STUCKI

WIDMER
PICHILLI

KADRIU
NILSEN

DEGEN
OLIVEIRA

SEAL
STEFFEN

DE PELLEGRIN
FLURY

GRAF
MESSMANN

Sina
Livia
Ladina
Floris

Yohan
Théo

Robert
Liam
Katja
Carolina

Adénor
Jade

Jamie
Marius

Sheryl
Caroline

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

STV Winterthur - ZTV
STV Winterthur - ZTV

Chéne Gymnastique
Geneve
Chéne Gymnastique
Geneve

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

FSG Eaux-Vives
Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve - CRP

TV Grenchen
TV Grenchen

STV Moriken-Wildegg
STV Moériken-Wildegg

2008
2009

2008
2010

2009
2009

2012
2009

2010
2012

2010
2010

2008
2008

2009
2009

S1
0.5

15

15

1.0

15

1.5

2.5

S2
1.0

25

20

2.0

1.0

2.5

2.0

3.0

S3
0.5

1.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

25

20

2.5

S4
2.0

20

3.0

2.0

1.0

2.5

2.0

3.0

1.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

0.5

2.0

15

3.0

2.0

3.0

25

2.5

15

25

2.0

3.0

S7
20

20

20

35

15

20

25

20

S8
2.0

3.0

25

2.5

2.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

S9
20

3.0

25

3.0

25

20

25

3.5

S10 L

20

35

25

2.5

20

3.0

3.0

4.0

0.5

0.5

15

0.5

1.0

2.0

0.5

E
8.45

750

740

7.55

760

710

49

5.1

5.1

20

5.1

6.6

4.1

HD
9.55

9.60

9.30

9.45

9.85

9.35

9.30

9.60

Syn
18.76

18.24

18.28

17.90

18.34

16.72

15.32

18.00

Total
43.660

40.240

40.080

40.000

38.890

38.820

38.820

38.800

Score
43.660

40.240

40.080

40.000

38.890

38.820

38.820

38.800



10.

11

12.

13.

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Synchronised trampoline — Synchron U16 — Qualification

#3033167
#3107581

#906820
#3117327

#3278799
#998427

#3000381
#3066279

#3070492
#3068812

#3402244
#3099209

#3106878
#3238116

#3078560
#3468756

#3337614
#3475739

#3059730
#3059760

#3328607
#3223903

#3112310
#3364763

#3098514
#3055513

RUFENACHT
WIDMER

STUCKI
STUCKI

SEAL
STEFFEN

WIDMER
PICHILLI

DE PELLEGRIN
FLURY

KADRIU
NILSEN

GRAF
MESSMANN

DEGEN
OLIVEIRA

LUBER
NEUVELT

BRUNO
HAUENSTEIN

EGLINGER
WAHRER

DAHINDEN
WIRTH

STUDER
WELTER

Sina
Livia
Ladina
Floris

Adénor
Jade

Yohan
Théo

Jamie
Marius

Robert
Liam
Sheryl
Caroline
Katja
Carolina
Mike
Sara

Simona
Luana
Lias
Elisha
Maurice
Layah

Julie
Esra

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

STV Winterthur - ZTV
STV Winterthur - ZTV

FSG Eaux-Vives
Chéne Gymnastique
Geneéve - CRP

Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve
Chéne Gymnastique
Geneve

TV Grenchen
TV Grenchen

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL
STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

STV Winterthur
STV Winterthur
STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg

STV Winterthur
STV Winterthur

BTV Bern
BTV Bern

2008
2009

2008
2010

2010
2010

2009
2009

2008
2008

2012
2009

2009
2009

2010
2012

2010
2008

2008
2009

2011
2010

2009
2008

2008
2010

S1

0.5
0.5

1.5
15

1.5
1.0

20
2.5

1.0
0.5

1.0
15

2.5
25

0.5

3.0
20

3.0
3.0

1.5
25

3.0
3.5

3.0
3.0

15
15

2.0
2.0

2.0
25

25
25

20
2.0

25
2.0

25
3.0

1.0
1.0

35
3.5

3.0
4.0

25
3.0

3.5
4.0

15
15

S3

0.5
15

15
1.0

2.0
25

25
2.0

20
20

20
15

20
20

1.0
15

4.0
3.5

20
25

4.0
4.0

35
25

25
20

15
20

3.0
20

25
30

20
3.0

25
20

20
20

3.0
25

1.0
1.0

4.0
3.0

20
20

2.0
25

35
3.0

20
20

1.0
20

3.0
3.0

2.0
25

20
2.0

15
20

3.0
3.0

4.0
3.0

1.0
0.5

3.0

1.0
20

3.0
3.0

4.0
3.5

4.5
3.5

0.5
20

25
20

25
25

1.0
3.0

3.0
20

20
3.0

3.0
3.0

15
1.0

4.0

20
20

35
35

25
3.0

20
20

15
25

1.0
15

15
15

20
2.0

3.0
25

3.0
3.0

20
20

15
1.0

3.0

3.5
3.5

3.0
3.0

3.5
3.0

3.0
3.5

15
20

20
20

2.0
25

20
2.0

25
3.0

20
20

20
20

20
20

3.0

4.0
4.0

25
3.5

4.0

20
25

20
20

3.0
3.0

3.0
25

3.0
2.5

25
25

20
20

4.5
3.5

25
25

3.0

4.0
4.5

3.0
3.0

4.5

25
20

S10 L

20
20

3.0
2.5

3.0
30

3.0
3.0

3.5
2.5

2.5
3.0

4.5
3.5

25
25

4.0

20
20

2.5
20

2.5

2.5
2.5

0.5
1.0

1.0

1.0
1.0

0.5
1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5

10

1.0

1.0
0.5

E

8.70
8.10

7.65
795

770
7.55

7.75
745

7.55
7.80

770
7.65

6.95
7.25

8.50
8.65

2.55
6.75

7.35
7.05

720
6.90

4.65
6.55

7.35
7.50

D

5.3
6.9

4.5
4.5

5.1
5.1

22
5.1

59
6.6

5.1
5.1

41
4.1

2.0
2.0

25
5.2

3.2
32

4.8
4.8

29
41

18
1.8

HD

9.65
9.70

9.75
9.70

9.45
9.45

9.70
9.50

9.55
9.35

9.45
9.50

9.65
9.80

9.90
9.80

3.65
9.65

9.50
9.65

9.70
9.25

6.55
9.55

9.80
9.70

Syn
18.14
17.10

1716
19.10

18.96
18.36

16.80
18.84

17.54
17.04

17.00
17.02

15.66
18.08

17.94
18.44

6.64
17.26

18.68
16.34

16.92
16.48

10.66
17.62

18.26
18.12

Total

41.790
41.800

39.060
41.250

41.210
40.460

36.450
40.890

40.540
40.790

39.250
39.270

36.360
39.230

38.340
38.890

15.340
38.860

38.730
36.240

38.620
37.430

24.760
37.820

37.210
37.120

Score

41.800

41.250

41.210

40.890

40.790

39.270

39.230

38.890

38.860

38.730

38.620

37.820

37.210



Synchron U13
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

Rang

Vorname/Name

Verein

Qualifikation Final

Mari Rifenacht

TV Liestal - NKL

1. 42.550 41.050
Mia Jaccard TV Liestal - NKL
Milla Kirmser TV Liestal - NKL
2. 38.850 39.560
Nikita Eitner TV Liestal - NKL
Canoa Wahrer STV Moriken-Wildegg
3. 38.140 36.230
Xenia Schlemmer STV Moriken-Wildegg
Alessia Brack STV Moriken-Wildegg
4, 37.220 35.680
Maylen Fischer STV Moriken-Wildegg
Chiara Galluccio TV Liestal - NKL
5. 39.670 35.550
Djela Wyss TV Liestal - NKL
Lorena Bobi STV Moriken-Wildegg
6. 36.610 35.070
Mara Kuhn STV Moriken-Wildegg
Louis Mauch TV Liestal - NKL
7. 37.290 33.140
Sophia Sigel TV Liestal - NKL
Asli Samuel TC Haut-Léman - CRP
8. 37.120 20.010
Diane Deschenaux GA Chablais - CRP
Flurin Ratschob TC Waltenschwil
9. 36.470
Sandro Schuler TC Waltenschwil
Elina Borer TV Liestal - NKL
10. 36.340
Xenia Moser TV Liestal - NKL
Leana Spielmann STV Winterthur
11. 36.180
Lucien Verbiest STV Winterthur
Mika Walter TV Grenchen
12. 35910
Robin Girardin TV Grenchen
Ella Hess STV Luzern
13. 35910
Ronja Heiniger STV Luzern
Joel Stirnimann STV Moriken-Wildegg
14, 35910
Tobias Messmann STV Moriken-Wildegg
Aline Huber STV Moriken-Wildegg
15. 31.260

Céline Huber

STV Moriken-Wildegg

Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA
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Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Synchronised trampoline — Synchron U13 — Final

#3402242
#3309723

#3241670
#3402249

#3366535
#3395843

#3145636
#3238113

#3468762
#3468751

#3152360
#3136248

#3559066
#3559058

#3078425
#944500

RUFENACHT  Mari

JACCARD Mia
KIRMSER Milla
EITNER Nikita
SCHLEMMER  Xenia
WAHRER Canoa
BRACK Alessia
FISCHER Maylen
GALLUCCIO  Chiara
WYSS Djela
BOBI Lorena
KUHN Mara
SIGEL Sophia
MAUCH Louis
SAMUEL Asli

DESCHENAUX Diane

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg

STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

TC Haut-Léman - CRP
GA Chablais - CRP

2012
2011

2012
2012

2012
2012

2011
2012

2012
2011

2011
2012

2013
2014

2011
2011

S1
1.0

2.0

2.5

3.5

15

2.5

0.5

1.5

S2
2.0

20

25

20

25

1.0

2.5

S3
2.0

3.0

15

S4
25

20

20

20

20

2.0

3.0

2.5

2.5

2.5

25

2.0

2.5

S6
25

20

20

15

25

25

25

15

2.5

20

20

2.5

2.0

2.0

3.5

3.0

2.0

2.0

S10
25

4.0

20

4.0

2.0

25

0.5

0.5

E
8.00

7.10

7.80

7.30

7.20

775

8.45

4.00

5.1

0.7

2.2

3.8

0.6

0.6

20

HD
9.65

9.60

9.70

8.65

10.00

4.55

Syn
17.70

17.76

17.88

16.48

15.90

16.72

14.34

9.46

Total
41.050

39.560

36.230

35.680

35.550

35.070

33.140

20.010

Score

41.050

39.560

36.230

35.680

35.550

35.070

33.140

20.010



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXAARENA Winterthur

Synchronised trampoline — Synchron U13 — Qualification

#3402242
#3309723

#3468762
#3468751

#3241670
#3402249

#3366535
#3395843

#3559066
#3559058

#3145636
#3238113

#3078425
#944500

#3152360
#3136248

#3396325
#3396327

#3238301
#3468758

#3198731
#3557488

#3429811
#3504465

#3222567
#3152915

#3268281
#3547729

#3249489
#0

RUFENACHT  Mari

JACCARD Mia
GALLUCCIO  Chiara
WYSS Djela
KIRMSER Milla
EITNER Nikita
SCHLEMMER  Xenia
WAHRER Canoa
SIGEL Sophia
MAUCH Louis
BRACK Alessia
FISCHER Maylen
SAMUEL Asli
DESCHENAUX Diane
BOBI Lorena
KUHN Mara
RATSCHOB  Flurin
SCHULER Sandro
BORER Elina
MOSER Xenia
SPIELMANN  Leana
VERBIEST Lucien
GIRARDIN Robin
WALTER Mika
HESS Ella
HEINIGER Ronja
MESSMANN  Tobias
STIRNIMANN  Joel
HUBER Aline
HUBER Céline

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL
STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg

TC Haut-Léman - CRP
GA Chablais - CRP

STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg

TC Waltenschwil
TC Waltenschwil

TV Liestal - NKL
TV Liestal - NKL

STV Winterthur
STV Winterthur

TV Grenchen
TV Grenchen

STV Luzern
STV Luzern

STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg

STV Mériken-Wildegg
STV Mériken-Wildegg

2012
2011

2012
2011

2012
2012

2012
2012

2013
2014

2011
2012

2011
2011

2011
2012

2011
2011

2013
2012

2013
2013

2012
2013

2012
2012

2012
2012

2014
2012

S1

0.5
0.5
25
2.0

2.0
25

20
2.5

1.0
1.0

3.0
35

20
20

2.0
25

2.0
20

1.0
1.0

35
35

3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5

35
3.5

2.5
25

15
1.0

20
2.0

3.0
3.0
20
2.5

0.5
0.5

2.5
2.5

20
25

2.5
25

2.5
20

15
1.0

25
2.5

3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5

3.0
3.0

2.5
25

20
20

0.5
1.5

3.0
3.0

25
2.5

15
1.0

3.0
2.0

0.5
15

20
2.5

2.0
15

2.5
20

25
3.5

3.0
25

3.5
20

3.0
3.5

2.5
20

25
25

20
2.0

3.0
35

20
2.0

10
1.5

2.5
2.0

20
20

2.0
20

3.0
25

25
15

3.0
3.0

20
20

2.0

35
35

25
25

20
25

25
2.5

3.5
4.0

20
2.5

15
20

20
2.0

20
20

20
20

3.5
20

2.0
20

3.0
3.0

20
25

2.0
2.5
2.5

25

3.0
25

10
1.0

35
35

20
25

15
15

15
2.0

15
10

2.5
25

3.0
3.0

1.0
0.5

25
3.0

3.0
3.0

15
25
2.0

2.0

3.0
3.0

25
2.5

3.0
35

20
2.0

1.0
0.5

2.0
15

3.0
25

20
25

2.0
20

15
15

3.0
2.0

25
3.0

25
3.0
2.5

2.0

1.0
1.0

25
3.0

3.0
3.0

20
3.0

0.5
20

2.5
3.0

3.0
3.0

2.0
25

25
25

2.0
20

35
2.0

2.0
25

2.5
2.5
2.0

25

25
3.0

2.5
3.0

2.0
2.0

20
2.0

15
1.5

3.5
4.0

2.0
25

2.5
2.5

2.0
20

2.0
20

3.0
2.5

2.5
25

2.5
2.5
2.5

25

S10 L

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.5

3.5
4.0

25
2.5

20
1.5

4.5
4.5

25
3.5

2.0
25

4.5
4.5

2.0
20

4.5
4.0

3.0
3.0
2.5
3.0

25

0
1.0

1.0

0.5
1.0

0.5
0.5

1.0
0.5

0.5
0.5

1.0
2.0

0.5

1.5
0.5

0.5
1.0

20
0.5
1.0

0.5

E

7.90
7.80

790
7.60

7.00
6.70

7.85
7.55

8.70
8.65

7.25
7.25

7.85
7.55

7.85
7.55

715
7.55

8.20
8.45

6.90
7.05

7.30
710
2,05
770

7.00
6.50

3.00
7.60

D

5.7
5.7
44
44

5.1
5.1

0.7
0.7

0.6
0.6

22
2.2

3.8
3.8

0.6
0.6

13
13

0.6
0.6

17
17

0.6
0.6

0.2
0.7

1.6
11

0.3
0.6

HD

9.35
9.40
9.75
9.40

9.65
9.55

9.95
9.85

9.55
9.70

9.65
9.70

9.55
9.25

9.80
9.70

10.00
9.70

9.90
9.95

9.55
9.85

9.65
9.60

2.85
9.85

9.65
8.70

3.85
10.00

Syn
19.60
17.96

17.62
17.50

16.12
17.50

19.64
18.74

17.32
18.34

18.12
16.68

14.18
16.72

18.36
15.64

17.60
1792

17.64
13.42

13.18
17.58

18.36
17.24

3.40
17.66

17.66
16.78

4.08
13.06

Total

42.550
40.860

39.670
38.900

37.870
38.850

38.140
36.840

36.170
37.290

37.220
35.830

35.380
-0.2—37.120

36.610
-0.2—-33.290

36.050
36.470

36.340
32420

31.330
36.180

35.910
34.540

8.500
35.910

35.910
33.080

11.230
31.260

Score

42.550

39.670

38.850

38.140

37.290

37.220

37120

36.610

36.470

36.340

36.180

35.910

35.910

35.910

31.260



Team
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-
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SCHWEIZER MEISTERSCHAFTEN °*=—__
CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES \

TRAMPOLIN )
WINTERTHUR /!

Rang

Vorname/Name

Verein

Final

Axel Roux

Gongalo M. Sousa Alves

Léo Mesce

Simon Progin

FSG Aigle-Alliance 1

162.055

Jamie De Pellegrin

Luc Waldner

Mika Keller

Noa Wyss

TV Grenchen 1

153.900

Anja Kaufmann

Céline Winkler

Matteo Bar

Robin Hager

STV Winterthur 1

142.305

Dario Geissmann

Janis Graf

Keilah Burger

Levin Graf

STV Moriken-Wildegg 1

140.235

Katja Degen

Liam Nilsen

Mari Rifenacht

Mia Jaccard

TV Liestal - NKL 2

133.485

Elia Locher

Livia Widmer

Mia Mangold

Sina Rufenacht

TV Liestal - NKL 1

118.805

Eveline Kaye

Jade Steffen

Naia Alvarez Perez de san Roman

Chéne Gymnastique Genéve 1

111.395

Cynthia Huber

Marius Flury

Ramona Schaad

Sarah Hunziker

TV Grenchen 2

102.430

Rangliste | 27./28. Mai 2023 | AXA ARENA

21




T3
T3
T3
T3
T10
T10
T10
T10
T7
T7
T7
T7

T4

T4

T4

T4

T14
T14
T14
T14
13
T13
T13
T13

T2

T2

T2

T2

Ti1
T11
T11

T11

Team

Score

162.055

162.055

162.055

162.055

153.900

153.900

153.900

153.900

142.305

142305

142.305

142.305

140.235

140.235

140.235

140.235

133.485

133.485

133.485

133.485

118.805

118.805

118.805

118.805

111.395

111.395

111.395

111.395

102.430

102.430

102430

102.430

Schweizer Meisterschaften Trampolin 2023 AXA ARENA Winterthur
Individual trampoline — Team competitions — Team Finale — Team final

FSG Aigle-Alliance -
CRP

FSG Aigle-Alliance -
CRP

FSG Aigle-Alliance -
CRP

FSG Aigle-Alliance -

CRP

TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

STV Winterthur

STV Winterthur

STV Winterthur - ZTV

STV Winterthur

STV Mériken-Wildegg

STV Moriken-Wildegg

STV Mériken-Wildegg

STV Mériken-Wildegg

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

TV Liestal - NKL

Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve - CRP

Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

Chéne Gymnastique
Geneéve - CRP

Chéne Gymnastique
Genéve

TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

TV Grenchen

#849709

#3086746

#589836

#3042233

#3070492

#873660

#876400

#3217629

#3029621

#3093150

#633247

#620035

#3015373

#3059715

#912795

#3059719

#3309723

#3402242

#3099209

#3078560

#3107581

#3066470

#3033167

#3164594

#998427

#3241135

#978444

#3066279

#3068812

#564420

#613858

#625637

FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1
FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1
FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1
FSG Aigle-
Alliance 1
TV Grenchen
1

TV Grenhen
1

TV Grenchen
1

TV Grenchen
1

STV
Winterthur 1
STV
Winterthur 1
STV
Winterthur 1
STV
Winterthur 1
STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1
STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1
STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1
STV
Moriken-
Wildegg 1
TV Liestal -
NKL 2

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

TV Liestal -
NKL 2

TV Liestal -
NKL1

TV Liestal -
NKL1

TV Liestal -
NKL1

TV Liestal -
NKL1
Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1
Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1
Chéne
Gymnastique
Genéve 1
Chéne
Gymnastique
Geneve 1
TV Grenchen
2

TV Grenchen
2

TV Grenchen
2

TV Grenchen
2

MESCE

M. SOUSA ALVES

PROGIN

ROUX

DE PELLEGRIN

WYSS

WALDNER

KELLER

BAR

WINKLER

HAGER

KAUFMANN

GEISSMANN

GRAF

GRAF

BURGER

JACCARD

RUFENACHT

NILSEN

DEGEN

WIDMER

LOCHER

RUFENACHT

MANGOLD

STEFFEN

KAYE

Léo

Gongalo

Simon

Axel

Jamie

Noa

Luc

Mika

Matteo

Céline

Robin

Anja

Dario

Levin

Janis

Keilah

Mia

Mari

Liam

Katja

Livia

Elia

Sina

Mia

Jade

Eveline

ALVAREZ PEREZ DE SAN ROMAN Naia

PICHILLI

FLURY

SCHAAD

HUNZIKER

HUBER

Théo

Marius

Ramona

Sarah

Cynthia

2009

2004

1990

2012

2008

2004

2002

2011

2006

1996

2002

1997

2006

2007

2006

2007

2011

2012

2009

2010

2009

2008

2008

2009

2010

2008

2006

2009

2008

2000

2002

2001

S1

S2

S3

S4 S5
4 5
12
2 4
6 4
2 2
4 6
6 6
5 6
2 4
6 4
4 7
6 4
4 6
4 4
4 4
4 3
6

2 4
6 6
8 8
2 4
3 5
4 3

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10 L E
6 4 157
20 176
4 2 161
4 4 156
6 1 173
42 154
8 4 126
6 2 150
4 2 167
8 2 144
2 0 150
6 6 140
6 0 148
6 2 148
8 1 143
4 1 160

6.0
4 0 156
5 2 145

70
6 2 151

26
5 2 162
4 3 165

D

10.6

12.0

13.2

9.0

82

135

78

82

8.0

103

4.8

7.8

70

7.8

8.5

8.5

5.4

10.6

71

37

7.5

23

6.2

HD

9.20

9.20

9.70

9.30

9.50

9.20

9.30

9.90

9.50

9.50

9.70

9.60

9.30

9.40

9.60

370

9.40

9.30

4.80

9.10

1.80

9.20

9.00

ToF

16.190

16.160

16.405

14.590

16.535

15.775

14.600

14.455

16.250

15.735

14.030

15.370

12.335

12,570

13.080

13.780

6.180

14.045

12,610

7.140

13.545

2.900

14.320

13.610

Total

51.690

54.960

55.405

48490

51.535

53.875

44.300

47.555

50.450

49.935

43.530

46.770

43.735

44.470

45.280

47.880

21.280

49.645

43.510

22.640

45.245

9.600

45.920

46.910

Score

51.690

54.960

55.405

48490

51.535

53.875

44.300

47.555

50.450

49.935

43.530

46.770

43.735

44.470

45.280

47.880

21.280

49.645

43510

22.640

45.245

9.600

45.920

46.910



Vorkampf Teamwettkampf

Rang Team Total Team
1 FSG Aigle-Alliance 1 150.985
2 TV Grenchen 1 148.730
3 STV Winterthur 1 147.195
4 TV Liestal - NKL 1 143.735
5 TV Grenchen 2 139.485
6 STV Moriken-Wildegg 1 139.340
7 TV Liestal - NKL 2 133.360
8 Chéne Gymnastique Geneve 1 132.245
9 TV Grenchen 3 126.740
10 STV Winterthur 2 126.355
11 STV Moriken-Wildegg 2 126.095
12 TV Liestal - NKL 3 124.305
13 TV Liestal - NKL 4 120.240
14 TC Haut-Léman 1 118.570
15 TV Rt 1 117.885
16 STV Moriken-Wildegg 3 114.140
17 TV Liestal - NKL 5 109.235



